
 

MPhil/PhD Supervisors at the Faculty of Law, University of the West Indies, Cave Hill 

Campus, Barbados 

 

 

Potential MPhil/PhD 

Supervisors 

 

 

 

Area of Interest 

 

 

Contact Email 

 

 

Dr. Antonius R. 

Hippolyte 

 

• International Investment 

Law 

• International Economic Law 

and Governance 

• Alternative Dispute 

Resolution 

• Law of Tort 

• Private International Law 

• International Economic Law 

•  

 

 

 

antonius.hippolyte@cavehill.uwi.edu 

 

Prof. David S. Berry 

 

• Caribbean Integration Law 

• Law of the Sea 

• International Law 

• International Commercial 

Arbitration 

 

 

 

david.berry@cavehill.uwi.edu 



 

Dr. Erskine R. Burke 

 

 

• Corporate law 

• Commercial Law 

•  Law of Contracts 

• Corporate governance 

• Corporate insolvency 

• Criminal law  

• Corporate crime 

 

erskine.burke@cavehill.uwi.edu 

 

Dr. Janeille Zorina 

Matthews 

 

 

• Criminal Law 

 

janeille.matthews@cavehill.uwi.edu 

 

 

Dr. Asya Ostroukh 

 

 

 

 

• Legal history 

• Comparative law 

• Property law 

 

 

asya.ostroukh@cavehill.uwi.edu; 

 

Dr. Ronnie R. F. 

Yearwood 

 

 

 

• Caribbean Constitutionalism 

• Politics & Law 

• Democracy and Governance 

• International Economic Law 

 

 

ronnie.yearwood@cavehill.uwi.edu 

 

 

 


